
 

  

 

 

 

 

Important dates for your diary 
 

Tuesday 6th September 2021 Year 7 start at school at 8:40am (all other year 
groups return at 11am) 

Thursday 30th September 2021  Welcome to Year 7 Parents’ Evening (an opportunity 
to meet your child’s tutor) 5:00-6:30pm. 

Thursday 21st October 2021 Break up for half term (2:45pm finish) 
 

Friday 22nd October 2021 INSET Day 
 

Tuesday 1st November 2021 
 

All pupils return to school at 8:40am 

Thursday 16th December 2021 
 

School breaks up for Christmas at 12:30pm 

Friday 17th December 2021 
 

INSET Day 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 
 

All pupils return to school for 8:40am 

Friday 18th February 2022 
 

Break up for half term (2:45pm finish) 

Monday 28th February 2022 
 

All pupils return to school at 8:40am 

Friday 8th April 2022 
 

Break up for Easter (2:45pm finish) 

Monday 25th April 2022 
 

All pupils return to school at 8:40am 

Thursday 28th April 2022  
 

Year 7 Parents’ Evening (4:30-6:30). 

Friday 27th May 2022 
 

Break up for half term (2:45pm finish) 

Monday 6th June 2022 
 

All pupils return to school at 8:40am 

Friday 17th June 2022 INSET Day 
 

July 2022 Year 7 camp week  - more details to following in 
September 

Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

Last day of term: School closes at 12:30pm 

 


